CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/24/2024 5:00:20 PM

Judgement
Numbers

18-9-00586-6

18-9-00874-1

24-9-00650-6

23-9-00627-3

24-9-00018-4

24-9-00651-4

24-9-00273-0

24-9-00419-8

24-9-00456-2

24-9-00575-5

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CHASE DOUGLAS UHLING

Employment Security Department
S
MARK G FULMER

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
GABRIEL ANTONIO VELAZQUEZ

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CASPER SLEEP INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CASPER SLEEPINC

PROGRESSIVE CASUALTY
INSURANCE COMPANY
'S

KRISTEN A KENNEDY

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
TOTAL QUALITY AIRLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
SOSA & ASSOCIATESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
ABLETOINC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CASPER SLEEPINC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

17-1-50772-11

18-2-50745-11

21-1-50309-11

23-2-50669-11

24-2-50017-11

24-2-50272-11

24-2-50320-11

24-2-50486-11

24-2-50531-11

24-2-50670-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/24/2024 to 7/24/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

Order

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
712412024
7/23/2018
7/23/2024

71252023

1/10/2024

712412024

4/3/2024

5/10/2024

5/20/2024

7/1/2024

Status Code

Vacated

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

7/24/2024

7124/2024

7124/2024

712412024

7/24/2024

712412024

7/24/2024

7124/2024

7/24/2024

7/24/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/24/2024 5:00:20 PM

Judgement
Numbers

24-9-00652-2

24-9-00653-1

24-9-00654-9

24-9-00655-7

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/24/2024 to 7/24/2024

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date
EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC. 24-2-50760-11 Transcript of Judgment 712412024

VS
TYLER COWIN et a

Department of Labor and Industries

VS

NORTHWEST CUSTOM EXTERIORS
LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

HDZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS 24-2-50764-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/24/2024
1ST GENESIS CONSTRUCTION LLC

24-2-50762-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/24/2024

24-2-50763-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/24/2024
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Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7124/2024

7124/2024

7124/2024

7124/2024

Update

Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added
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