CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/24/2024 5:00:20 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/24/2024 to 7/24/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
18-9-00586-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHASE DOUGLAS UHLING	17-1-50772-11	Order	7/24/2024	Vacated	7/24/2024	Updated
18-9-00874-1	Employment Security Department vs MARK G FULMER	18-2-50745-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	7/23/2018	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated
24-9-00650-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs GABRIEL ANTONIO VELAZQUEZ	21-1-50309-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/23/2024	Active	7/24/2024	Added
23-9-00627-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs CASPER SLEEP INC	23-2-50669-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/25/2023	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated
24-9-00018-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs CASPER SLEEP INC	24-2-50017-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/10/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated
24-9-00651-4	PROGRESSIVE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY vs KRISTEN A KENNEDY	24-2-50272-11	General Recovery	7/24/2024	Active	7/24/2024	Added
24-9-00273-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs TOTAL QUALITY AIR LLC	24-2-50320-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/3/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated
24-9-00419-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs SOSA & ASSOCIATES LLC	24-2-50486-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/10/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated
24-9-00456-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs ABLETO INC	24-2-50531-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/20/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated
24-9-00575-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs CASPER SLEEP INC	24-2-50670-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/1/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/24/2024	Updated

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Page 1 of 2

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 7/24/2024 5:00:20 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/24/2024 to 7/24/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00652-2	EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. vs TYLER COWIN et al	24-2-50760-11	Transcript of Judgment	7/24/2024	Active	7/24/2024	Added
24-9-00653-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs NORTHWEST CUSTOM EXTERIORS LLC	24-2-50762-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/24/2024	Active	7/24/2024	Added
24-9-00654-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs HDZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	24-2-50763-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/24/2024	Active	7/24/2024	Added
24-9-00655-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs 1ST GENESIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	24-2-50764-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/24/2024	Active	7/24/2024	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019